
Den om ination/Denom i naci6n/Denom in otion 

JUICE EJ< 'RACTOR 

Item 

[ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ E_s_TR_A_r,T_O_><_D_E_, _Jc_o_c - - - - - ------<I 
ESB'.., SJF'ER 

EX RNfEJR )E JJ C 

S k � f cli,d 
Equipmont W: 

Date/Fecho/Dote:08 09/.'0 '0 

001-08163.9 

001 -00293.3 

001 -53022.0 

001-31800.0 

001-44303.4 

001-36366.9 

001 -00308.5 

001-00396.4 

001 -081 62.0 

001-35429.5 

001-36346.4 

001-20194.4 

001-44297.6 

001-66052.3 
001 -23932.1 

001-02031.1 

001-69548.3 

001-69547.5 

001-09102.2 

/ 001-48310.9 
,, /, / , 

/,' ,/
,,, 

.,,,,,, // 

---- ,// 001 -1 7582.0 
-,"-, ( 001-17581.1 

"-, 001 -30565.0 

001-54235.0 
001-43514.7 

001-25434.7 

001-20081.6 

f5�001-62853.0 

G 1 001 -04203.0 

001-43573.2 

�� 



r Version/Version/Version: 10 Last Serial Number /Oltimo N' de Serie/Dernier Numero de Serie: ****** _J 



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
081620 LARGE REAMER SEMI-CIRCULAR EX / EX-SUPER / ESB SUPER-N By the each

001-
020311 NYLON COVER CN-4472 By the each

001-
042030 BRACER T-18R-SMALL By the each

001-
055042 ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V By the each

001-
091022 CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR By the each

001-
124699 CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I) By the each

001-
175811 FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2) By the each

001-
175820 TERMINAL COVER By the each

001-
200816 LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR By the each

001-
254347 SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL By the each

001-
318000 NUT M4 DIN 985 INOX By the each

001-
193500 ETIQ.IDENTIF.MOTOR/RESIST By the each

001-
201944 WASHER L. A5,3 DIN 125 STAINLESS By the each

001-
363669 SCREW B.3,5X10 ZB PLAST.C/P By the each

001-
002933 RUBBER SEAL MOL 085375 - CR-4L / CR-8L By the each

001-
295388 RUBBER COVER By the each

001-
305650 SWITCH 30223 - MPAL/PSP-98M/CFI-300/RQ-150/PA-7/ESB-N/MSL/PS-10/PS-22/PAIE By the each

001-
319236 CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR By the each

001-
081639 SMALL CROWN (FOR LEMON) - EX / ESB-N/ ESB SUPER-N By the each

001-
239321 SCREW M4X5 DIN 7985 By the each

001-
003921 CUP SMALL - CSE By the each

001-
003085 CUP LID - ESB-N / EXI By the each

001-
003913 SIEVE - ESB-N / EXI By the each

001-
003964 CHAMBER BASE - ESB By the each

001-
363464

SCREW M5X16 DIN 933 STAINLESS By the each



Cód. Descrição UM
001-
354295 LIQUIDS CHAMBER (BLACK) - ESB-N By the each

001-
442976 MOTOR SUPPORT FLANGE (BLACK) By the each

001-
443034 ESB-SUPER HOUSING By the each

001-
435147 BASE LAR 04 TO 10 LITERS By the each

001-
435732 BASE CLOSURE By the each

001-
506656 MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL By the each

001-
530220 ROD M4X245 WITH LIMITER 7MM By the each

001-
483109 EARTH-WIRE CORD 1,5X250X400 By the each

001-
542350 SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L By the each

001-
660523 MOTOR ESB SUPER-N By the each

001-
628530 LOGOTIPO SUPER 0,5 CV/HP By the each

001-
695475 BLACK CUP - EX By the each

001-
695483 BLACK MOLD SIEVE 084735 - EX By the each


